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No. Name Designation E-mail Id Profile 
1 Dr. Narendranath Pathak Professor & HoD narendra.pathak@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 
2 Dr. Khondekar Mofazzal Hossain Professor  chandan.ghosh@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 
3 Dr. Sarit Pal Professor  sarit.pal@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 
4 Dr. Tapas Mondal Associate Professor tapas.mondal@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 
5 Dr. Tribeni Prasad Banerjee Associate Professor tribeniprasad.banerjee@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 
6 Dr. Aloke Saha Associate Professor aloke.saha@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 
7 Dr. Rajdeep Ray Asst. Professor rajdeep.ray@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 
8 Dr. Aritra Bhowmik Asst. Professor aritra.bhowmik@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 
9 Dr.Mrinmoy Chakraborty Asst. Professor mrinmoy.chakraborty@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

10 Dr. Rajib Banerjee Asst. Professor rajib.banerjee@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 
11 Dr. Sourav Moitra    Asst. Professor sourav.moitra@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 
12 Dr. Ankita Mitra Asst. Professor ankita.mitra@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 
13 Dr. Anup Kumar Das Asst. Professor anup.das@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 
14 Keka Hajra Asst. Professor keka.hajra@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 
15 Koustav Roy Asst. Professor koustav.roy@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 
16 Tapas Roy Asst. Professor tapas.roy@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 
17 Anirban Chattopadhyay Asst. Professor anirban.chatterjee@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 
18 Dipta Chaudhuri Asst. Professor dipta.chaudhuri@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 
19 Dr. Abhijit Banerjee Asst. Professor abhijit.banerjee@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 
20 Debipriya Dutta Asst. Professor debipriya.dutta@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 
21 Nilkamal Bhunia Asst. Professor nilkamal.bhunia@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 
22 Moutusi Mondal (Roy) Asst. Professor moutusi.mondal@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 
23 Pradipta Sarkar Asst. Professor pradipta.sarkar@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 
24 Dr. Ardhendu Sekhar Chattopadhyay Asst. Professor ardhendu.chattopadhyay@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 
25 Indranil Sengupta Asst. Professor Indranil.sengupta@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 
26 Ms. Subhadra Debroy Asst. Professor subhadra.debroy@bcrec.ac.in  View Profile 
27 Moloy Mukherjee Asst. Professor moloy.mukherjee@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 
28 Ramkrishna Rakshit Asst. Professor Ramkrishna.rakshit@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 
29 Soumendra Pain Asst. Professor soumendra.pain@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 
30 Samujjwal Roy Asst. Professor samujjwal.roy@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 
31 Surajit Batabyal Asst. Professor surajit.batabyal@bcrec.ac.in View Profile 

 


